Signature of Parent or Guardian



Signature of Parent or Guardian



Date

First Name: Last Name:	First Name: Last Name:
Gender (circle one): Male Female Grade:	Gender (circle one): Male Female Grade:
School: Teacher:	School: Teacher:
Parent or Guardian's Name:	Parent or Guardian's Name:
Phone Number:	Phone Number:
Please circle the events you wish to participate in at this meet.	Please circle the events you wish to participate in at this meet.
Participants can enter up to 3 events.	Participants can enter up to 3 events.
1. 50 Meter Dash (track event)	1. 50 Meter Dash (track event)
2. 100 Meter Dash (track event)	2. 100 Meter Dash (track event)
3. 200 Meter Dash (track event)	3. 200 Meter Dash (track event)
4. 400 Meter Dash (track event)	4. 400 Meter Dash (track event)
5. Standing Long Jump (field event)	Standing Long Jump (field event)
6. Softball Throw (field event)	6. Softball Throw (field event)
The above named participant and the participant's parent/guardian have requested registration of the narticipant in the Springville Track & Field Games. In consideration of such registration, the right of the narticipant to compete in the Springville Track & Field Games and the use by the participant of Springville City and Nebo School District's facilities and equipment, both the participant and the parent/guardian each acknowledge that the participant will be competing in the Springville Track & Field Games and using springville City and Nebo School District's facilities at the participant's sole risk. The participant's parent/guardian and the participant, on his or her own behalf and on the behalf of his or her heirs, executors, administrators and assigns hereby waives, releases, forever discharges and agrees to hold harmless springville City and Nebo School District, and each of their elected and appointed officials, officers, directors, amployees, representatives, agents, volunteers, and all others acting on their behalf from any and all claims or auses of action known or unknown for any and all injury, illness, damage or loss, including, but not limited to, leath, that may occur to participant as a result of participants participation in the Springville Track & Field sames and use of Springville City and the Nebo School District's equipment, activities, facilities, programs and services.	The above named participant and the participant's parent/guardian have requested registration of the participant in the Springville Track & Field Games. In consideration of such registration, the right of the participant to compete in the Springville Track & Field Games and the use by the participant of Springville City and Nebo School District's facilities and equipment, both the participant and the parent/guardian each acknowledge that the participant will be competing in the Springville Track & Field Games and using Springville City and Nebo School District's facilities at the participant's sole risk. The participant's parent/guardian and the participant, on his or her own behalf and on the behalf of his or her heirs, executors, administrators and assigns hereby waives, releases, forever discharges and agrees to hold harmless Springville City and Nebo School District, and each of their elected and appointed officials, officers, directors, employees, representatives, agents, volunteers, and all others acting on their behalf from any and all claims o causes of action known or unknown for any and all injury, illness, damage or loss, including, but not limited to, death, that may occur to participant as a result of participants participation in the Springville Track & Field Games and use of Springville City and the Nebo School District's equipment, activities, facilities, programs and services.
Ve certify that the information on this participation form is correct.	We certify that the information on this participation form is correct.

Date